Good Neighbors = Strong Community

2016 Good Neighbor Award Nomination Form

Please join CFF in celebrating the ongoing efforts of those who live, work and attend school in Ferndale who value the fair and equal treatment of others and are engaged in making this happen on a daily basis. The Good Neighbor Awards program identifies and honors individuals, organizations and businesses in our community who are outstanding examples of "good neighbors," who are committed to building, preserving, maintaining and improving the quality of life in their neighborhoods and our community.

The mission of CFF is to foster a community that is dedicated to the fair and equal treatment of all residents and visitors, regardless of sexual orientation, race, color, religion, gender, age, height, weight, familial status, national origin, physical or mental disability.

Name of Nominee:	
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone Number:	
E-mail Address:	
Describe how this nominee helps foster a community that is dedicated to the fair and equal treatment of all residents and visitors (attach additional page, if necessary):	
Nominator's Name:	
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Telephone Number:	
E-mail Address:	

Mail to: Citizens for a Fair Ferndale, 263 Vester, Ferndale, MI 48220.

Nominations sent by mail must be postmarked by Tuesday, March 1, 2016

Those who are selected for the award will be notified in early March. As a nominator you will receive timely email notification letting you know whether or not your nominee has been chosen. Note that a celebration of the 2016 Good Neighbors -- an event open to all -- will occur Tuesday, April 19th, at 7:00 PM at Ferndale's Local Kitchen, 344 West Nine Mile, Ferndale, 48220. Contact us for more information at fairferndale@gmail.com or (248) 962-3247.







Citizens for a Fair Ferndale